SMARTPAT PH 8570SMARTPAT PH 8570SMARTPAT PH 8570SMARTPAT PH 8570 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
Digital pH sensor for the food and beverage industries
• pH sensor with offline calibration function
• 2-wire loop powered sensor with integrated transmitter technology
• Robust sensor design for SIP/CIP
© KROHNE 03/2016 - 4002735402 - TD SMARTPAT PH 8570 R03 en
TD_SMARTPAT_PH_8570_en_160303_4002735402_R03.book  Page 1  Thursday, March 3, 2016  4:31 PM
 CONTENTS

VGS PVGS PVGS PVGS P 4444
TD_SMARTPAT_PH_8570_en_160303_4002735402_R03.book  Page 18  Thursday, March 3, 2016  4:31 PM
 ORDER INFORMATION 5
19
SMARTPAT PH 8570
www.krohne.com03/2016 - 4002735402 - TD SMARTPAT PH 8570 R03 en
5.2  Consumables and accessories
Cable for SMARTPAT sensors
pH buffer solution to calibrate the sensor
Accessories Order code
Display
SD 200 W - Indicator for SMARTPAT sensors, wall mount VGSD 4 1A2A20x
SD 200 R - Indicator for SMARTPAT sensors, rack mount VGSD 4 2A3A00x
F400 (SD 200 W-EX) - Indicator for SMARTPAT sensors, wall mount, Ex VGSD 4 1A2A2Cx
D400 (SD 200 R-EX) - Indicator for SMARTPAT sensors, rack mount, Ex VGSD 4 2A3A0Cx
USB interface cable
SMARTBRIDGE - USB interface cable for SMARTPAT sensors XGA S 080010
FSK USBeX - USB interface cable for SMARTPAT sensors, Ex (additional Ex
separator required)
XGA S 080015
Junction box
SJB 200 W-Ex - Junction box for connecting sensor with process control
system, Ex
XGA S 080013
Consumables Order code
Cable VP2-S-3 (3 m / 9.84 ft) XGA W 080130
Cable VP2-S-5 (5 m / 16.4 ft) XGA W 080140
Cable VP2-S-10 (10 m / 32.8 ft) XGA W 080150
Cable VP2-S-15 (15 m / 49.2 ft) XGA W 080160
Cable VP2-S-20 (20 m / 65.6 ft) XGA W 080170
Cable VP2-S-30 (30 m / 98.4 ft) XGA W 080180
Consumables Order code
250 ml pH buffer solution pH4 XGA S 010020
250 ml pH buffer solution pH7 XGA S 010030
TD_SMARTPAT_PH_8570_en_160303_4002735402_R03.book  Page 19  Thursday, March 3, 2016  4:31 PM